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OREGON Utility Customer Service Department

CITY 625 Center St I P0 Box 3040 | oregon City 0R 97045
Phone (s03) 657-81s1

Emai} ub@ci.oregon-ciry.or.us
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VARIABIE

wate. Distribution 
(br

Stormwater Management

Pavement Maintenance l'l

Public 5af€ty Facility l')

Wanewater Collection

Wastewater Treatm e nt

Water Distributionlb)

Stormwater Management

Pavem€nt Maintenance {'l

Public Safety Facility l')

Waslewater Collection

Wastewater Treatment

Water Distributionlb)

Stormwater Manatem€nt

Pavement Marntenance l')

UNIT

BASED

UNIT

BASED

1.o754

1-9424

per CCF

per CCF17.55

10 86

14.63

5.50

34.19

27.OO

fixed amount willbe p.o'rated dui nt padial periods

ouGide city = 1.5 x rate

outside city =no charge

red!ced rato available for Senior/oB:bled/tow lncome

h ltp! //www. orc ty. orglfina ncelred uced -ra t€-info
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UNIT

BASEO

UNIT

BASED

1_O754

7.9424

per CCF

per CCF

ccF = 100 cubic feet (approximately 748 gallon,

ERU = Equivalent Residenlial U.it

ADT = Average DailyTrips

sTORM UNIT= the produ.t of a property'sA.ea Rang€ Number {ARN}and

0elelopment lhtesity tactor (DlF)

UNIT

BASEO

1,.O154

7.9424

per CCF

per CCF
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17,55

22.64

27.62

17.49

55.14

75.40

100.64
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10.86

10.28

6.50

34.19

21.OO s
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per METER

per STORM UNIT

perADI

Monthly Utility Service Charges By Customer Class [Errective 7/t/2021)

per ERU

per ERU

per ERU

per ERU

per ERU

per ERU


